CPTPP Regularidade 2011

Pistola - Senhoras

Nome

Maria Joao Alvarez
Paula Costa
Helena Pinteus
Carmen Cardoso
Isabel Barbosa
Carla Pires

Maria Tristao
Helena Monteiro
Maria Pereira
Queila Cavaco
Margarida Monteiro

LF
9160
11552
9957
8648
4761
3611
7336
8829
7891
11675
11031

Total
176
155
132
125
119
117
115
111
62
38
27



